
MINFILE Inventory Detail Report

BC Geological Survey

Ministry of Energy, Mines and Petroleum Resources

MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092C  207 DEMERS Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

GOSSAN

2012

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Copper 0.20 %

Zinc 0.39 %

grab sample (12DMAO032A), from across the creek a 

short distance to the south, from a gossanous limonite 

shear with poddy pyrite and chalcopyrite

Assessment Report 33846
N

SHEAR

2012

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 0.86 g/t

Zinc 1.0 %

Samples 12DMAO047B and 12DMAO035A of 

mineralized shear and quartz vein material, taken 

approximately 350 metres to the northwest

Assessment Report 33846
N

TRENCH

2007

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 0.9 g/t

Silver 10.4 g/t

Copper 1 %

Assessment Report 29419

N
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